ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



_——_— Y — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — - — — — - — — — — Y — - - — = — = — = — = — = — = — = — = = = = = = = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — — = — = — = = — = — — = — — = = — — — = — — — — = — — — — = — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = = = = = = = — — —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : W 385268 < /‘ 385268 /home/ amp52641

|

|

: PART CEY FIRST TERMINAL NAME: HARTING TERMINAL — 1 _EADMAKER MECH POST FEED

| NUMBER USED RAM MACHINE GUARD P PN ER PN “> | BENCH MODEL K | MECH PRE FEED 0
‘ RETAINING HARTING TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS O
: Eg;ig: ; ﬁ ;ééigg; PLATE (REF)| (REF) 266954 09057000 8471 P Ap CRIME HEGHT T ——— —3 | BENCH MODEL G | MECH PRE FEED o
| 1385068 3 ’ 2545001 A | 038 +.00° [0.97 +0.05Smm] o0 REF | REF | REF - B 22594 -5 NUT, HEX (1 /2=-20) 70 %
: @A REF | REF | REF - B 24062681 FLATE, ADJUSTMENT Y | —
| = NOT USED REF |REF |REF| - | B SPGEEEE SHAFT, PIVOT 58

: C NOT USED REF | REF | REF - B 2406351 BUSHING BY

1 D NOT USED REF |REF [REF| - | A 455680~ 1 | EVER, INTERMEDIATE 66

| SRET  (REF) CRIME -1 oE TVEE - ANCE REF |REF [REF| - | B 2406291 BLOCK, PIVOT 55 | D
: ™ REF | REF | REF - A 2406322 SCREW, ADJ FEED ROD b4

‘ AMP-0O-LECTRIC TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE 070 L1, 78mm] F 20 REF | REF | REF _ B 24055973 PIN, CAM ROLLER 53

| INSUL 1170 2. 79mm] 0 . 080 REF |REF |[REF| - | B 2406581 ROLLER, CAM 52

| WIRE STRIP LENGTH TERM AFFPL SFEC FEED AFPPL O INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT REF | REF | REF _ B 4543982 ROD, FEED 51

| - - L 493 408-80490 4586371 ] L2536 REF |REF |REF| - | A 4541761 GUIDE, FEED ROD 50

: 124 REF | REF | REF - C 4542201 CAFP, RAM 54

| 126 REF | REF | REF - ] 454485~ HOUS ITNG Sls!
N 127 57

| é 2 2 2 - C 5-3547/9-1 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3245)A | 126 | l T - B 630542 PAWL, FEED Sb

: § l l ] - A 856950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 REF | REF | REF - B 2406241 FIN, FEED FINGER 55

: ; l l ] - A 2172368 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 REF | REF | REF - B 6914991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54—
| g 1 l ] - - 4088040 SF APFL INST 4068-5040 123 REF | REF | REF - B EY05471 -1 HOLDER, FEED FINGER 53

: % 122 REF | REF | REF - A 4556791 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52

| . ] ] | - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 | ] ] - A cll242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN =l

: w ~REF | REF | REF - A 1-21030-1 PIN,DOWEL (#.187x.50) LEVER 120 ] l T - A EY0V55-1 SPACER, TONKER 50

: = REF | REF | REF — A 1-21020-b6 PIN,DOWEL (&, 187x1.25)HOUSING 114 1 — — — B HY0B0O—b CAM, PRE-FEED 1 5/8 ST 49

| 5:35 ~REF | REF | REF - A 21045-3 RING,RET "C7(#.187)FD FING PIN| 118 - 1 - - B EY0B0S-5 CAM, PRE-FEED 1 1/8 ST A

: ; l l ] - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 - - T - B EY0501-4 CAM, POST-FEED 1 &/8 ST 47

| = REF | REF | REF | - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) ADJ PLATE | 116 1 1 1 - B 4594561 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) | 46

: ~REF | REF | REF - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)FEED GDE ROD 115 ] l T - A EY0T9T -1 FPLUG, NYLON A5

| - 2 2 - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4)FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 ] T T - C 4556731 RAM 44

1 ~REF | REF | REF - A H-21028-1 PIN,SLT SPR(#.125x.500ADJ ROD | 113 ] l T - A EY0T 25T WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 112 ] l T - A EY0T 24— WASHER, RAM 47

| 4 4 4 - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#2) STRIFPER | 111 ] l T - A Y=21002-9Y BOLT, CRIMPER(S/Tax1.00)| 41

: ~REF | REF | REF - A 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (85/16) SCREW ADJ| 110 ] l T - A 23247 -k BALL, STEEL 40

| 109 ] l T - A EY0T70-T SPRING, COMPRESSION 49

: l l ] - A 21018-5 NUT , HEX INO L 6 HOLDDOWN 108 ] l T - C EY0T42-T DISC, INSULATION Bl

: ~REF | REF | REF - A 210b8-5 NUT, HEX (B=32) FEED ADJ 107 ] l T - [ 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37

| 106 ] 1 T - A 2 2480-5 WASHER, SPRING 4b

; 105 ] 1 T - B BEI0LT 2= FOST, RAM 35

| 1 l - - A 8920311 PIN, CLEVIS 104 ] l T - B EY0 /BB SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

: l l ] - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 103 REF | REF | REF - ] 455675+ PLATE, BASE 33

: D 2 2 2 - A 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x. 192 1D PLATE| 10 ] l T - A E9043.-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 <:
| <EF | REF | REF - A E-23715-5 SCR, PAN HD(6-32x1.50)FEED ADJ | 107 3]

: 1 l ] - B 451264+ PLATE, [TDENTIFICATION 100 REF | REF | REF - B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIF GUIDE ADJ 30

| 2 2 2 - A 3-2100.2-0 SCR,BHAC (10-32x.88) DRAG 99 ] l T - C 24556710 PLATE, STRIF GUIDE 249

: 1 1 ] - A 227 33-6 SCR, BHC (B8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| Yo ] 1 1 - C 1 -455888-2 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP 20

| ~REF | REF | REF - A 2-2100.2-9 SCR,BAC (10-32x. /5) CAP 97 2 2 2 - A | -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27

: ~REF | REF | REF - A 2-22733-6 SCR,BHC (1/4-20%.62) HOUSING SIS ] l T - B EY0546—1 LEVER, DRAGC RELEASE b

: ~REF | REF | REF - A 2210027 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)056 ADJ BLOCK| 95 ] l T - B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25

| 4 4 4 - A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) TERM H DWN 94 ] l T - ] E-690504-3 GUIDE, STRIFP (REAR)D 24

: - 2 Z - il 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.62)R STP GDE 93 ] l T - A 6904361 GUIDE, STRIF (FRONT) 23

| 92 - - T - B 63047 .2 STRIPPER 22

: 1 l ] - A 1-2100.=-7 SCR, BHC (B=32%. 380 CAM 91 REF | REF | REF - A A4-22284-9Y SPRING, FEED RETURN 21 =
: 490 ] l - - A 7821561 STRIPFER WIRE STOP ASSY 20

| | l - - A Y=21000-9 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 19 STRIPPER| 8Y ] l - - B 4589491 STRIPFER 19

: He IRS;

| 87 17

: T l ] - A 2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | 86 ] 1 T - B 318563-1 GUARD, CHIF, FRONT 16

| _ 2 2 2 — A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE | 85 15

| = 3 3 3 —~ A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (B-32x.50) 5TRIPPER 84 14

} g ~EF | REF | REF - A 3-21000-7 SCR, SHC (10-32%. 75)FEED ROD GD | 83 13

| ~EF | REF | REF - A 3-21000-6 SCR, SHC (10-32%.B62)FD ADJ BLK g ] l T - A 5-22260-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12

: | l ] - A S=21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL g1 ] T T - B EY046T -1 S5T0P, SHEAR 11

| REF | REF | REF - A S=21000-4 S5CR,SHC (10-32%. 38)PIVOT BLK| BO ] l T - C EY0459-1 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10 F——
: 5 3 - REF - - B 4557491 GUARD, WINDOW 79 ] ] l T - C A52006-2 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9

: g % 3 REF - — — B b79532-1 INSERT, GUARD s | ] 1 T - C 4-bb2185-3 ANV ITL o

| ; E far 4

: . : POST FEED 1 5/8 STROKE| PRE FEED 1 1/8 STROKE | PRE FEED 1 S/8 STROKE A RECOMMENDED SFPARE FPARTS, 5 5

| E J A 7’5 ] l T - C 1 -455889-4 DEPRESSUOR, SHEAR (FRONTI| 5
L CREASE LICHTLY. R R 5306031 SPRING, ASS1ST 74 | | e 2380114 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4

: & % A CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 — A 23030-] SCR,SHC (B-32x.25 SL)INS DISC | 73 1 1 1 1 — C 9-456135%-3 CRIMPER, INSULATILON 3

| ] % APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. REF | REF | REF - A 4581049 WASHER, SPECIAL 2 ] T T - C 4556084 SPACER, CRIMPER Z

: ; A BB ICATE DATL Y LSTNG NG 5 MACHTNE O11 REF | REF | REF - A EY0ST 7~ SPACER 71 ] ] T T - C 1 -456404-5 CRIMPER, WIRE ]

| : ROTATED 180° ROTATED 180° ROTATED 180° “ “ 32 1 fum g PART NO DESCRIPTION LIEM “3 -2 | -1 |um o PART NO DESCRIPTION e

‘ 5  ITEMS WITH QTY 0OF REF SPECIFIED (EXCEPT ~-——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
: K TERMINATOR G TERMINATOR ITEMS 78 AND 79) ARE USED ON ITEM 46 ATY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QATY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST

‘ g DIMENSIONS IN IMCHES. |MATL - HT TR _ FIN _

‘ ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _

: g SR e et e TR e, DR SAAPRO1|APP 24APROT

| =l 5 . C.REICHELDERFER T.ELBIN AMP Incorporated

| B s S T REL - Mot (sburg, FA 17105-3608

: § % A e iNZtESDic_if NAME_ MACHINE REF
i = eles == SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR[ESNT moeL

B I ST Il e FlF[Cra] reviston mecor | wos [pere| ke ebobok B |- D" 1385268 [N |

| A e . - =

| . N L = | 5 5 = 4 3 co779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING B




	Contact us

